{O7 YEARS:

MAX

BROOCK

REALTORS
SINCE

THURSDAY, APRIL 11, 2002

Birsusnciiav
(248) 644-6700

Full Service Relocation Depariment:

rnanshrp Four car garage.
5325 000 EDH-440AK
o7

SFECTACUIAR Lou DESROSIER ORCHARD LAKE LAKEFHONTI Buitt
in 2000, Unprecedenied Westerly views wilh 135 feet of sandy boach.
Situated on 1.25 acres with a private pond. Custom design and quality crait-

. Call 248-646-1400
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$2,400,000 EDB-75BRO

FABULOIJS RENOVATION! Gorgeous place of pmpeny Flnsl floor master,
formal living room with marble lireplace. Open kitchen with gourmet appli-
ances, finished lower level, & large mud room off three car garage! Mus! See)

Call 248-844-6700
AT

ISLAND LAKEFRDNTI Soulhem oxposure lol with 138
feet of fronlage. Older watkout ranch on magnificent lot.

Excellent building opportunity In this most desirablo
Bloomfield Hills focation! Value is in the land.

Call 248-546-1400 '

$1,150,000 EDH-01KIR

i
BLOOMFIELD HILLSH This home has it alll Three
acres of privacyl 4,200 square feat of living space plus
location, Bloomfield Hills Schools. Come taks a look!

$719,000

EDH-80CAN Call 248-646-1400

SOPHISTICATION IN QUARTON LAKE ESTATES. A
private oasls, walking distance to Birmingham. Elegant
two story great room, chef's kifchen, first floor master
bedroom suito + 3 bedrooms, & 2 full baths upstalrs.

$959,000 EDB-66WIL Call 248-644-6700

SECLUDED PHIVATE CUL-DE-SAC COMMUNITY of
10 high quality homes built by John Richards, Three
bedrooms each with separate bath. Library & family
room. Three fireptaces. Over 3,300 squarae feet.

$699,000 EDB-70BIR Call 248-844-6700

$1,265,000
Fs X

WB, MPLE, CRK - 6 BR Col. wiwo LY on ¢-d-s It. Fyr hs
WF thr, kiL. Kit. hs gt cips th, biir's paty & ovrlks snrm &
2 r dk. MS hs 2 WIC's widrsng ar & add'l ott. LL add’l
2,200 sq ft wfil BA & BR ovrlks wdd lot. 6th BR uptrs 14x4
$949,000 EDW-61TRA Call 248-526-4000

Rocimsag
(2451 63560

Wint Broosieen

6300 (245%) 6206-4000

pERY 200 1500 31546-2130

S ek
BLOOMFIELD HILLS « Elegant Bioomlield Hills Tudor oo\crual with four bed-
rooms, first tioor master, banus room on third fleor, finished lower fevel, three
car sida entrance garage, beautiful wooded setting.

Call 248-626-4000

EOW-T4CHE
XX

PRIVACV AND LOCATION aro ccmbmed in this com-
pletely redone walkout ranch sitting on a ravine on 2.7
acres of trees and nature, All amenities, Four bedrooms,
three baths, three car garage, open foor plan.

$839,900 EDB-39VAL Call 248-644-6700

WEST BLOOMFIELD - Rare oppom A1mosl 4 acres of
entry liv, wik, privs, We!l malntained hm. inct, snrm whot
tub, skylts, 3 FP, newer roof & win, 4 horse stalls w/pole
bamn, feed & tack rm, vinyl corrat, Ig. deck. WB Schoals.
§644,300 EDW-60NORA Call 248-626-4000

CHARM[NG BIRMINGHAM HOME! Master on hrsl
fioor! Living room with fireplace, cozy den, healed
porch/family reom. Fult basement plus beautiful lot with
many perennials.

$550,000 EDH-83LAR Call 248-646-1400

BLOOMFIELD HILLS - Priv 1I?acre wnthin walking dist.
of all spris Walnu! Lk. Remd!d w/granite kil by *Lanore”
& cherry cust built-ins by “John Morgan®. FR w/3 walls of

glass W/O LL w/FP. Brick pvr walk & per. grdns,

$495,000 EDW-65..0N

7

HEATERS FREE STANDING CLUSTER HOME! Three
bedroams, 3.5 balhs, first floor master - chaming -
extansive use of hardwood. White kitchen. Private loca-
tion! A must seal

$575,000 EDH-10L0C Call 248-646-1400

BEAUTIFUL LAKEFRONT HOME! With spectacular
views of Williams Lake. Spacious bright floor plan.
Quality throughoutl Updates Include - beautitul kitchan
adjacent to family room widoorwall to tlared decking.
Private 2nd floor master sulte. Finished lower level w/ull
bath. 3oversized garage!

$454,900 EDH-020RA Call 248-646-1400
A REAL CHARMER. Downlown Binmingham. Front and
back porchas! Hardwood floors, threa bedrooms, one
bath, one car detached garage.

$395,000 EDB-40FLO Call 248-644-6700
5 BEDROOM COLONIAL - Bloomfield schools, 3 tull
baths and 2 lav. large family room, new kilchen, recent-
ly finished basemant. Greal deck and yard. Really nice!
$389,800 EDB-71WHI Call 248-644-6700
SPECTACULAR RILLTOP HOME. Nestled In Village of
Clarkston, Lots of windows, crown molding, har

floors, two fireplaces, many built-lns. Walk downtown,
listen to concerts n the park from your gazebo.
$329,000 EDC-95HOL Call 248-625-9300

'WEST BLOOMFIELD - Feel the wanmth of this charm-
Ing ranch loaded with dedicated craftsmanship & con-
temporary features. Updated with living room Palladium
windows, vaulied cellings, two fireplaces, island kitchen,
4th bedroom in dormer, zoned central alr.

$254,900 EDW-80CHE Call 248-626-4000

TERRIFIC BEVERLY HILLS RANCH) Wonderiul floor
plan with many updates! Well maintained! Hardwood
foors throughout. Newer roof, furnace, central air, and
windows. Full finished basement. Great yard and cov-
ered porch! Birmingham Schools and morsl

$239,800 EDH-SSBEV . Call 248-846-1400

ROCHESTER RANCH CONDOQ. Desirable, razely avail-
able two bedroom detached mnch condo. Two car
attached garage, basemant, vaulled ceilings. Open
great room, firaplace. Walk fo shopping and schools.
Call Info Hotline 888-736-LIST Coda #59001

$229,900 EDR-27VAL Call 248-856-6500

Call 248-626-4000

2 N ST Y1
FARMINGTON HILLS A loul:h of alegancel Spacious
four bedroom 2% bath overooking hidden lake. Martie
fioors In foyer, dining rm & kit, Two way £, lofi, library, 1st
tioor Ind:y, corner lot wiside entry gar, G/A, spr. system,
$344,900

EDW-36WIL

all 248-628-4000

DOWNTOWN ROCHESTER. Four unit Incoma cument-
ly grossing $29,700 par year. Three car garage, ample
on pramise parking. Large lot. Laundry facilities, all with
private baths and kitchens.

§279,500 EDR-08TH! Call 248-656-8500

LOVELY FIVE BEDROOM COLONIAL in desirable
family neighborhood of Stillmeadow. Newer kitchen
opens to large famity room with fiseplace. Doorwail 1o
deck overlcoking acre plus lot. 572/1.

$599,000 EDB-658UR Call 248-644-6700

COMMEHCE TOWNSHIP Commerce beaury nestled
among pina trees is this exquisite four bedroom 3'; bath
colonial, 3 ¢ar sida entry garage, extensive landscaping,
finished basement, privileges to Lower Strails Lake.

$518,000 EDW 20PIN Call 248-626-4000

BLOOMFIELD HILLS - Premium location, Bnmmgham
Schoals & Y4 of an acre wooded lot w/a pond. 3,000 sq.
K. plus & walkout LL. Four bedroom, 2 full & 2 hatf baths,
parquet 8 hardwood floors, 3 fireplaces, sfate foyer.

$489,900 EDW-17MAL Call 248-626-4000

———
142 Larchioa, 8. off Maple, E. of Cranbeook

FABULOUS OPPORTUNITY! Wonderful hm witlpper
Sts Lk privs. New marina w/boat access, sandy beach
front pk. Award winning W. B'fleld Schools! Hdwd floors.
FP In FR. MBR wAull BA! 4/3 Lake access. Aeduced!

$266,900 EDH-55ARC Call zwus-uoo

WELL BUILT RANCH In great neighborhood on approxi-
matety one acre with Walnut Lake privileges. Three bed-
rooms, 1.5 baths. Two car attached garage plus oxtra
storage lor boat or lawn oquipment Many updates. Must

soo!
245.900 EDB-96LOC Call 248-844-6700
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Your
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BUILDER'S OWN HOME! Complataly refinished with

new whita kitchen, bathrooms, turmace, C/A, rool, win-

dows, and flooring. First fioor laundry. Master bath and
famity room with fireptace. Finished bassment with
whiripool tub. Move in and Relaxt Just Reduced]

160,000 EDH-118H1 Catl 2 1400

At

Home

o i SO AT —
SPACIOUS HOLLY RANCH. On professianally land-
scaped comar lot In popular subdivision with park and
throe ponds. Minutes from 1-75. Three bedrooms, two
baths, central alr, sprinkler system, brick paver patio.

174,099 EDCAIWES Call 248-525-9300

www.maxbroock.com

AFFORDABLE IN BIRMINGHAM] Updated 3 bedroom
ranch with family, living and dining rooms. Huge kitchen
with lots of cupboards, hardwood and slate floors. Roof,
fumnace, A/C all new plus sprinklers, too! Sharp!

$269,900 EDB42LAR

Call 248-644-6700

PRICED TO SELL! BIRMINGHAM CONDO! Hard to
find firs! floor unft. Two bedrooms, 1.5 baths. Hardwood
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